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Advanced Eco Systems, Inc. 
866 Premiera Dr. 
Tallmadge, Ohio 44278 
 
 Marty Conway  

Email: aeco58@yahoo.com 
 Phone: (330) 630-9025 
 Cell: (330) 607-2136 
 
 
All Clear Emergency Management 
 Jamie Stout,  

Email: jamies@allclearemg.com  
 Cell: 614-679-5459 
 
 
Bad Day Training & Consulting, LLC 
3455 Boston Mills Road 
Richfield, Ohio 44286 
 
 Nick Zamiska 

Email: nick.zamiska@baddaytraining.com 
 Phone: (440) 343-4993 
  
 
Enbridge Gas Transmission 
6385 Old Shady Oak Road; Suite 150 
Eden Prairie, MN 55433 
 

Dan Munthe, Sr. Advisor Emergency Management Sr. Advisor Emergency 
Management  
Email: Dan.Munthe@enbridge.com   

 Cell: (612) 849-1465 
 
 
Preparedness Solutions, Inc. 
2969 Co. Rd. 25A S 
Sidney, Ohio 45365 
 
 Marc Burdiss 

Email: mburdiss@gmail.com 
 Phone: (928) 606-7075  
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Resource Solutions, LLC 
418 Zenobia Rd. 
Norwalk, Ohio 44857 
 
 Sandy Hovest 

Email: sandy@consultrsa.com  
 Cell: (419) 602-7488 
 
 Brad  Gilbert 

Email: brad@consultrsa.com  
 Cell: 419-276-9135 
  

Rick Evans 
Email:rick@consultrsa.com  

 Cell: 419-989-3462 
 
 
Sun Coast Resoures Inc. 
6405 Chualcade 
Houston, Texas 77026 
 
 Lee Anne Barnes,  

Email: Lbarnes@suncoastresources.com 
 Phone: (713) 844-9614  
 
 


